Eesti Laulu- ja Tantsupeo SA

Periood 06.2022

Tulemiaruanne

Tegevustulud
Kaupade ja teenuste miuk
Saadud toetused

Tegevuskulud
Antud toetused
T66j6ukulud
Majandamiskulud
Muud kulud

Maksu-, I8ivu- ja trahvikulud

Aruandeperioodi tegevustulem

Aruandeperioodi tulem

Aruande kaivitamise kuupéev: 23.02.2023

2. kvartal 2022

-34 029,18
5 048,39
-39 077,57
-44 462,29
171 513,25
-137 342,57
-78 970,67
337,70
337,70

-78 491,47
-78 491,47

2. kvartal 2021

170 000,00

170 000,00
-182 728,29
-2 100,00
-114 971,64
-65 648,27
-8,38

-8,38

-12 728,29
-12 728,29



